Part of the   Circular Range
*Post-Consumer Resin (PCR) | Post-Industrial Resin (PIR), Recycled Content can result in a lower carbon footprint compared to virgin plastic
Earth Sense® is a trademark of Berry Global, Inc. or one of its affiliates
Item # Product Code Gauge (mil) Micron Width (in) Length (ft) Pounds per
Roll
Pounds per
Pallet
2010683 XECH16282000BULK 28 7.1 15.5 2,000 3.47 168
Earth Sense® Pro 30% PCR* | 5% PIR* Hybrid Hand Film
Features & Benefits Ideal for
•	Excellent film lockup
•	Reinforced edges, air entrapment, and
oscillating wind
•	Easy-to-handle rolls
•	Warehouse and distribution centers
•	A, B, and some C loads
Item # Product Code Gauge (mil) Micron Width (in) Length (ft) Pounds per
Roll
Rolls per
Pallet
2037912 XECM197558250 55 14 19.7 8250 39.14 40
2037951 XECM197637250 63 16 19.7 7250 41.12 40
2037913 XECM197676750 67 17 19.7 6750 39.02 40
2012267 XECM197706500 70 17.8 19.7 6500 50.04 40
2037807 XECM295706500 70 17.8 29.5 6500 35.85 20
Features & Benefits Ideal for
•	Versatile blown hand film, 2-sided cling
•	Allows quick wrapping and cling wipe down
•	Superior puncture resistance, high stretch film